ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1146 Smith Ethan D Park 21 21 42
2 1028 McGuire Layne P Converse 18 22 40 2
3 1010 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 19 21 40 1
4 1032 Musselman Hardy P Converse 21 19 40
5 1096 Coble Casey J Natrona 14 23 37
6 1019 Danford Gabriele L Carbon 17 19 36
7 1051  Guth Brett W Goshen 15 20 35
8 1143  Gordon Wade D Weston 15 18 33
9 1077 Jackson Cole M Laramie 19 14 33
10 1076 Hefflin Ryan P Laramie 17 16 33
11 1064 Rogers Nathan D Johnson 15 17 32
12 1031 Miller Kyle P Converse 16 16 32
13 1020  Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 15 16 31
14 1099 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 14 15 29
15 1085 Wilson Dakota G Laramie 13 16 29
16 1154  Curuchet Riley J Johnson 13 13 26
17 1073 Eberhardt Thad A Laramie 10 16 26
18 1022  Wille Ryan J Carbon 13 12 25
19 1116 Estes Benjamen R Park 11 13 24
20 1094  Carlson Clay M Natrona 10 12 22
21 1045 LeClair Wyatt L Fremont 13 9 22
22 1129 Jairell Chris H Sheridan 12 9 21
23 1024 Hill Marshal B Carbon 10 10 20
24 1120 Flowers Eisaac C Park 9 10 19
25 1079 Merrick Chase G Laramie 12 7 19
26 1034 Delfino Brody D Crook 10 9 19
27 1023 Palm Quade M Carbon 7 7 14
28 1012 Hibbert Quinton J Big Horn 7 7 14
29 1080 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 9 3 12
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2042 McGuire Quentin J Converse 23 25 48
2 2082 Baker David S Laramie 23 24 47 2
3 2112 Estes Caleb P Park 25 22 47 1
4 2037  Stanley Rex P Carbon 22 24 46
5 2094  Wright Colton M Laramie 22 23 45
6 2060 Keeran Aleighica A Goshen 23 22 45
7 2008  Johnson Dalton A Albany 21 24 45
8 2113 Estes Anthony M Park 21 23 44
9 2098  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 21 23 44
10 2144  Tavegia Taylor B Weston 22 21 43
11 2041  Wille Jared B Carbon 22 21 43
12 2104 Rutar Kyle Natrona 22 20 42
13 2091  Shults James D Laramie 21 21 42
14 2087 Koehler Garrett R Laramie 22 20 42
15 2035 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 21 21 42
16 2027 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®ampbell 20 22 42
17 2148 Bowlin Matt Teton 21 20 41
18 2127 Ostheimer Caleb D Sheridan 20 21 41
19 2085  Jeffres Nolan E Laramie 21 20 41
20 2063 Meyer Garrett A Goshen 20 21 41
21 2043 Corbett Jacob B Converse 19 22 41
22 2034 Kerbs Corson A Carbon 19 22 41
23 2021 Fenster Jake S Campbell 19 22 41
24 2003  Teeter Joshua A Albany 18 23 41
25 2142 Gordon Billie J Weston 21 19 40
26 2039  Cordova Chance G Carbon 21 19 40
27 2118 Emery Thomas L Park 18 21 39
28 2045 Mitchell Garrett S Converse 19 20 39
29 2044 Lake Jacob P Converse 20 19 39
30 2018  Griffin Cache L Big Horn 20 19 39
31 2130 Colton Baylee E Sublette 18 20 38
32 2125  Jairell Aspen L Sheridan 19 19 38
33 2120 Flowers Wilson J Park 19 19 38
34 2137 Lapp Brandon J Washakie 20 17 37
35 2089 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 21 16 37
36 2073  Scantling Trevor J Johnson 17 19 36
37 2146 Hiser Seth A Weston 17 18 35
38 2079 Bostron Cole T Laramie 14 21 35
39 2067 Stees Colton J Goshen 12 23 35
40 2115  Gabel Skyler A Park 14 20 34
41 2081 Burkett Austin T Laramie 15 19 34
42 2056 Romero Jared M Fremont 17 17 34
43 2046 Delfino Anthony T Crook 19 15 34
44 2014  Wood William J Albany 15 19 34
45 2030 Mikesell Cassidy A Carbon 19 14 33
46 2084  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 17 15 32
47 2076 Mogus Cody R Laramie 16 16 32
48 2054 Bartlett Johnathan R Fremont 15 17 32
49 2047 Johnson Thomas V Crook 16 16 32

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2031
51 2134
52 2123
53 2049
54 2024
55 2023
56 2088
57 2153
58 2133
59 2111
60 2096
61 2019
62 2061
63 2038
64 2124
65 2015
66 2132
67 2072
1: Round 1

Name:

Wilson Callie C
Bird Dakota L
Douglas Brit T
McCabe Jerid P
Jacobson Markus E
Gauthier Kara L
Lund Alexander J
Price William A
Crites Jonathan T
Craig Colbee A
Duran Wyatt W
Hibbert Gary D
King John W
Orchard Clay A
Huntley Wyatt J
Parsons Codey N
Taylor Kyle A
Jensen Brent L

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

County:
Carbon
Uinta
Platte
Fremont
Campbell
Campbell
Laramie
Park
Uinta
Park
Lincoln
Big Horn
Goshen
Carbon
Sheridan
Albany
Uinta
Johnson

Scores:

1

15
17
12
17
15
18
15
13
13
10
10
14
9

13
12
7

1

9

2

17
14
19
14
16
13
15
14
13
15
15
11
14
10
9

12
14
0

Total: Bulls:
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
27
26
25
25
25
23
23
21
19
15
9



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3031 Bahnson Brennan R Campbell 25 25 50 3
2 3040 Herold Zach P Carbon 25 25 50 2
3 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 25 25 50 1
4 3175 Eiden Greg, Jr. J Sublette 24 25 49
5 3172 Burtis Matthew A Sheridan 25 24 49
6 3100 Baumgartner Shelby J Johnson 25 24 49
7 3008 Kellogg Kevin K Albany 25 24 49
8 3187 Lentsch Zach M Washakie 24 24 48
9 3166 Wilson Garret J Platte 24 24 48
10 3074 Nichols David C Fremont 25 23 48
11 3104 Roebling Wade Johnson 24 23 47
12 3078 Crofts Paul A Fremont 23 24 47
13 3064 Baltes Andrew D Fremont 23 24 47
14 3055 Nugent Daniel P Converse 24 23 47
15 3054 Nugent Kevin J Converse 25 22 47
16 3135 Penor Trevor N Natrona 23 23 46
17 3133  Campbell Jacob D Natrona 21 25 46
18 3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 23 23 46
19 3105 Rogers Benjamin T Johnson 23 23 46
20 3099 Baumgartner Robert (Chais)son 22 24 46
21 3036  Jackson Clay B Campbell 24 22 46
22 3033  Gauthier Blair V Campbell 24 22 46
23 3032  Southworth Dusty D Campbell 22 24 46
24 3199  Terry Bailey Weston 21 24 45
25 3145 Flowers Zane R Park 24 21 45
26 3123 Mistarka Chance P Laramie 24 21 45
27 3087 Herbst Brandt Goshen 23 22 45
28 3086 Herbst Blake R Goshen 22 23 45
29 3084  Gibbs Amy L Goshen 24 21 45
30 3049 Mikesell Ryan J Carbon 22 23 45
31 3045 Herold Joseph R Carbon 23 22 45
32 3180 Adams Cody M Uinta 21 23 44
33 3147 Desson August C Park 21 23 44
34 3144  Craig Jessee L Park 22 22 44
35 3089 Rader Evan W Goshen 23 21 44
36 3041 Rietveld Sean C Carbon 23 21 44
37 3038 McBride Bradley T Carbon 22 22 44
38 3035 Bishop Earl T Campbell 24 20 44
39 3202 Hodge Zane M Weston 21 22 43
40 3201 Bayne Jeremiah L Weston 20 23 43
41 3178  Armstrong Michael R Sublette 20 23 43
42 3131 Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln 21 22 43
43 3118 Kubik Bradley M Laramie 21 22 43
44 3079 Bartlett Joseph A Fremont 20 23 43
45 3072 Nichols Jordan C Fremont 21 22 43
46 3068 Osborne Thomas M  Fremont 23 20 43
47 3016  Talbott Jaymes C Albany 20 23 43
48 3001 Meacham Jared L Albany 22 21 43
49 3182 Bastida Roman W Washakie 22 20 42

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

ID:

3177
3167
3143
3109
3071
3067
3062
3058
3052
3026
3022
3205
3168
3146
3094
3152
3148
3103
3098
3083
3019
3185
3136
3117
3111
3101
3085
3057
3046
3042
3173
3165
3126
3095
3076
3183
3176
3122
3007
3174
3163
3125
3080
3053
3048
3043
3047
3102
3082
3023

1: Round 1

Name:

Colton John W
Powers Gerald R
Craig Stacee J
Baker Todd A
Osborne Mary K
Lee John H

Crofts Walter C
Graham Joshua J
Herring Dane A
Kupilik Shane T
March Benjamin B
Holcomb Nathan
Georgen Andrew A
Meyers Daniel H
Scott Cody D
Lozier Cameron M

Christensen Daniel N

Lueders Seth T
Wells John T
Berry Lance
Martinez Ashley R
Giudice Jerome S
Reimann Philip K
Hazelett Mark
Burkett Sawyer L
Carr Matt B

Guth Patrick W
Lake Joseph K
Platts Max S
Orchard Colton L
Kroeger Matt D
Lauck Cooper L
Taylor Daniek J
Smith Tabitha A
McCabe Joseph R
Davis Morgan L
Copeland Shane R
May Ryan T
Teeter Adam J
Peterson Tandy B
Lahaye KCR
Nelson Dalton A
Allen Ryan C

Edelman Andreau J

Burton Russell D
Hill Wyatt J

Robidoux Zachary M

Forbes Diamond D
Beckey Joshua D
March Chad J

2: Round 2

County:
Sublette
Sheridan
Park
Laramie
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Converse
Carbon
Albany
Albany
Teton
Sheridan
Park
Goshen
Park
Park
Johnson
Goshen
Goshen
Albany
Washakie
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Johnson
Goshen
Converse
Carbon
Carbon
Sublette
Platte
Laramie
Goshen
Fremont
Washakie
Sublette
Laramie
Albany
Sublette
Platte
Laramie
Goshen
Converse
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Johnson
Goshen
Albany

Scores:

1

19
20
21
20
22
21
20
20
21
21
21
19
22
22
18
18
20
22
23
21
18
21
19
17
18
23
22
20
19
20
18
23
17
20
18
19
19
18
19
16
18
16
23
21
19
18
14
18
15
17

2

23
22
21
22
20
21
22
22
21
21
21
22
19
19
23
22
20
18
17
19
22
18
20
22
21
16
17
19
20
19
20
15
21
18
20
18
18
19
18
20
18
20
13
15
17
18
21
16
19
17

Total: Bulls:
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
34



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Singles (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 3

Rank: ID:

100 3194
101 3127
102 3091
103 3059
104 3151
105 3070
106 3034
107 3027
108 3200
109 3164
110 3137
111 3020
112 3208
113 3206
114 3077
115 3170
116 3010
117 3181
118 3015
119 3073
1: Round 1

Name: County:
White Josh T Washakie
Taylor James J Laramie
Ryytty Jason R Goshen
Boardman Nathan E  Crook
Leong Sheldon R Park
Leseberg Kayleb J Fremont
Kindt Mitchel F Campbell
Foote Megan N Big Horn
Bayne Jennifer M Weston
Cochran Brady C Platte
Sienkiewicz Joey A Natrona
Dalles Sarah E Albany

Kirkwood Jacob A Teton
Banks Christopher C Teton

Griffin Kaitlyn M Fremont

Huntley Kyle T Sheridan

Zwieg Drew W Albany

Taylor Shayne L Uinta

Hall Mariah Albany

Barr James M Fremont
2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:

1

18
21
15
17
15
16
16
17
18
15
14
16
17
14
11
12
10
9

2

15
12
18
16
17
16
16
15
13
16
17
15
13
15
16
14
15
11

10 9
10 3

Total: Bulls:
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
27
26
25
20
19
13



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 1032 Musselman Hardy P Converse 21 22 43
2 1031 Miller Kyle P Converse 20 17 37 2
3 1020 Jarrett Matthew N Carbon 16 21 37 1
4 1028 McGuire Layne P Converse 19 16 35 2
5 1019 Danford Gabriele L Carbon 16 19 35 1
6 1154  Curuchet Riley J Johnson 18 16 34
7 1146 Smith Ethan D Park 17 17 34
8 1010 Ewen Jerold E Big Horn 17 17 34
9 1077 Jackson Cole M Laramie 19 13 32
10 1051  Guth Brett W Goshen 16 15 31
11 1143  Gordon Wade D Weston 14 16 30
12 1099 Leinonen Tyler R Natrona 17 13 30
13 1085  Wilson Dakota G Laramie 12 17 29
14 1096 Coble Casey J Natrona 11 16 27
15 1064 Rogers Nathan D Johnson 18 9 27
16 1073 Eberhardt Thad A Laramie 13 12 25
17 1116 Estes Benjamen R Park 13 11 24
18 1024 Hill Marshal B Carbon 12 11 23
19 1079 Merrick Chase G Laramie 13 9 22
20 1076 Hefflin Ryan P Laramie 9 13 22
21 1022  Wille Ryan J Carbon 8 12 20
22 1045 LeClair Wyatt L Fremont 9 10 19
23 1094  Carlson Clay M Natrona 6 11 17
24 1120 Flowers Eisaac C Park 7 9 16
25 1129 Jairell Chris H Sheridan 10 5 15
26 1034 Delfino Brody D Crook 7 3 10
27 1023 Palm Quade M Carbon 4 4 8
28 1012 Hibbert Quinton J Big Horn 7 0 7
29 1080 Norman Wyatt C Laramie 0O O
1: Round 1 2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 2094  Wright Colton M Laramie 23 24 47
2 2008 Johnson Dalton A Albany 22 24 46
3 2060 Keeran Aleighica A Goshen 22 23 45
4 2098  Wolfley Tyler J. Lincoln 22 22 44 3
5 2091 Shults James D Laramie 20 24 44 2
6 2021 Fenster Jake S Campbell 23 21 44 1
7 2112 Estes Caleb P Park 19 24 43
8 2120 Flowers Wilson J Park 20 22 42
9 2113 Estes Anthony M Park 19 23 42
10 2082 Baker David S Laramie 20 22 42
11 2043 Corbett Jacob B Converse 22 20 42
12 2104 Rutar Kyle Natrona 20 21 41
13 2063 Meyer Garrett A Goshen 19 22 41
14 2085  Jeffres Nolan E Laramie 19 21 40
15 2045 Mitchell Garrett S Converse 19 21 40
16 2037  Stanley Rex P Carbon 21 19 40
17 2003  Teeter Joshua A Albany 20 20 40
18 2084  Jackson Wyatt J Laramie 18 21 39
19 2039 Cordova Chance G Carbon 19 19 38
20 2087 Koehler Garrett R Laramie 16 21 37
21 2042 McGuire Quentin J Converse 20 17 37
22 2034 Kerbs Corson A Carbon 18 19 37
23 2031  Wilson Callie C Carbon 18 19 37
24 2148 Bowlin Matt Teton 15 21 36
25 2041  Wille Jared B Carbon 17 19 36
26 2089 Merrick Quinn W Laramie 22 13 35
27 2081 Burkett Austin T Laramie 17 18 35
28 2073  Scantling Trevor J Johnson 17 18 35
29 2035 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 20 15 35
30 2014  Wood William J Albany 16 19 35
31 2142 Gordon Billie J Weston 16 18 34
32 2130 Colton Baylee E Sublette 16 18 34
33 2118 Emery Thomas L Park 17 17 34
34 2076 Mogus Cody R Laramie 19 15 34
35 2044 Lake Jacob P Converse 20 14 34
36 2144  Tavegia Taylor B Weston 16 17 33
37 2088 Lund Alexander J Laramie 15 18 33
38 2111  Craig Colbee A Park 17 15 32
39 2047 Johnson Thomas V Crook 15 17 32
40 2046 Delfino Anthony T Crook 14 18 32
41 2030 Mikesell Cassidy A Carbon 16 16 32
42 2079 Bostron Cole T Laramie 19 12 31
43 2146 Hiser Seth A Weston 10 20 30
44 2137 Lapp Brandon J Washakie 14 14 28
45 2067 Stees Colton J Goshen 16 12 28
46 2056 Romero Jared M Fremont 13 14 27
47 2054 Bartlett Johnathan R Fremont 11 16 27
48 2049 McCabe Jerid P Fremont 11 16 27
49 2038  Orchard Clay A Carbon 14 13 27

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Intermediate) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank: ID:

50 2023
51 2018
52 2125
53 2115
54 2027
55 2127
56 2123
57 2061
58 2024
59 2134
60 2153
61 2019
62 2133
63 2096
64 2124
65 2132
66 2015
67 2072
1: Round 1

Name:

Gauthier Kara L
Griffin Cache L
Jairell Aspen L
Gabel Skyler A

County:
Campbell
Big Horn
Sheridan
Park

Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®mpbell

Ostheimer Caleb D
Douglas Brit T
King John W
Jacobson Markus E
Bird Dakota L
Price William A
Hibbert Gary D
Crites Jonathan T
Duran Wyatt W
Huntley Wyatt J
Taylor Kyle A
Parsons Codey N
Jensen Brent L

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Sheridan
Platte
Goshen
Campbell
Uinta
Park

Big Horn
Uinta
Lincoln
Sheridan
Uinta
Albany
Johnson

Scores:

1

14
14
15
15
13
10
10
14
9

14
11

2

13
13
11
11
12
14
14
10
15
9

Total: Bulls:
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
18
16
16



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Scores:

Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 Total: Bulls:
1 3007  Teeter Adam J Albany 25 25 50
2 3175 Eiden Greg, Jr. J Sublette 24 24 48
3 3074 Nichols David C Fremont 24 22 46 2
4 3008 Kellogg Kevin K Albany 23 23 46 1
5 3123 Mistarka Chance P Laramie 22 23 45
6 3045 Herold Joseph R Carbon 23 22 45
7 3043 Hill Wyatt J Carbon 23 22 45
8 3145 Flowers Zane R Park 22 22 44
9 3104 Roebling Wade Johnson 24 20 44
10 3068 Osborne Thomas M Fremont 23 21 44
11 3054 Nugent Kevin J Converse 21 23 44
12 3041 Rietveld Sean C Carbon 23 21 44
13 3172 Burtis Matthew A Sheridan 21 22 43
14 3105 Rogers Benjamin T Johnson 22 21 43
15 3049 Mikesell Ryan J Carbon 23 20 43
16 3031 Bahnson Brennan R Campbell 21 22 43
17 3187 Lentsch Zach M Washakie 21 21 42
18 3182 Bastida Roman W Washakie 22 20 42
19 3087 Herbst Brandt Goshen 23 19 42
20 3040 Herold Zach P Carbon 24 18 42
21 3201 Bayne Jeremiah L Weston 19 22 41
22 3180 Adams Cody M Uinta 18 23 41
23 3131 Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln 19 22 41
24 3100 Baumgartner Shelby J Johnson 20 21 41
25 3099 Baumgartner Robert (Chaisngon 19 22 41
26 3098 Wells John T Goshen 19 22 41
27 3083 Berry Lance Goshen 22 19 41
28 3064 Baltes Andrew D Fremont 19 22 41
29 3055 Nugent Daniel P Converse 21 20 41
30 3148 Christensen Daniel N Park 20 20 40
31 3128 Rodenbaugh Dillon B Lincoln 19 21 40
32 3086 Herbst Blake R Goshen 18 22 40
33 3001 Meacham Jared L Albany 21 19 40
34 3147 Desson August C Park 20 19 39
35 3109 Baker Todd A Laramie 17 22 39
36 3091 Ryytty Jason R Goshen 18 21 39
37 3084  Gibbs Amy L Goshen 19 20 39
38 3079 Bartlett Joseph A Fremont 20 19 39
39 3052 Herring Dane A Carbon 18 21 39
40 3046 Platts Max S Carbon 17 22 39
41 3034 Kindt Mitchel F Campbell 21 18 39
42 3013 McPeak Joshua J Albany 20 19 39
43 3185  Giudice Jerome S Washakie 22 16 38
44 3146 Meyers Daniel H Park 17 21 38
45 3095 Smith Tabitha A Goshen 20 18 38
46 3057 Lake Joseph K Converse 16 22 38
47 3036 Jackson Clay B Campbell 21 17 38
48 3166 Wilson Garret J Platte 19 18 37
49 3144  Craig Jessee L Park 21 16 37

1: Round 1 2: Round 2



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 2

Rank:
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

ID:

3072
3042
3032
3199
3183
3176
3152
3136
3133
3127
3111
3082
3016
3202
3194
3178
3163
3126
3122
3101
3089
3168
3085
3038
3033
3174
3173
3167
3135
3118
3067
3035
3027
3019
3151
3103
3076
3026
3177
3165
3143
3070
3058
3022
3200
3117
3078
3048
3020
3094

1: Round 1

Name:

Nichols Jordan C
Orchard Colton L
Southworth Dusty D
Terry Bailey

Davis Morgan L
Copeland Shane R
Lozier Cameron M
Reimann Philip K
Campbell Jacob D
Taylor James J
Burkett Sawyer L
Beckey Joshua D
Talbott Jaymes C
Hodge Zane M
White Josh T

Armstrong Michael R

Lahaye KC R
Taylor Daniek J
May Ryan T

Carr Matt B

Rader Evan W
Georgen Andrew A
Guth Patrick W
McBride Bradley T
Gauthier Blair V
Peterson Tandy B
Kroeger Matt D
Powers Gerald R
Penor Trevor N
Kubik Bradley M
Lee John H
Bishop Earl T
Foote Megan N
Martinez Ashley R
Leong Sheldon R
Lueders Seth T
McCabe Joseph R
Kupilik Shane T
Colton John W
Lauck Cooper L
Craig Stacee J
Leseberg Kayleb J
Graham Joshua J
March Benjamin B
Bayne Jennifer M
Hazelett Mark
Crofts Paul A
Burton Russell D
Dalles Sarah E
Scott Cody D

2: Round 2

County:
Fremont
Carbon
Campbell
Weston
Washakie
Sublette
Park
Natrona
Natrona
Laramie
Laramie
Goshen
Albany
Weston
Washakie
Sublette
Platte
Laramie
Laramie
Johnson
Goshen
Sheridan
Goshen
Carbon
Campbell
Sublette
Sublette
Sheridan
Natrona
Laramie
Fremont
Campbell
Big Horn
Albany
Park
Johnson
Fremont
Albany
Sublette
Platte
Park
Fremont
Converse
Albany
Weston
Laramie
Fremont
Carbon
Albany
Goshen

Scores:

1

18
18
18
17
18
17
17
20
17
16
17
16
16
18
18
18
18
19
18
19
16
16
16
18
18
21
16
18
15
16
17
16
17
17
16
16
16
15
11
15
16
16
16
16
14
14
16
14
13
15

2
19
19
19
19
18
19
19
16
19
20
19
20
20
17
17
17
17
16
17
16
19
18
18
16
16
12
17
15
18
17
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
20
16
14
14
14
14
15
15
13
15
16
13

Total: Bulls:
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28



ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Shotgun Handicap (Senior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 3

Rank: ID:

100 3047
101 3137
102 3023
103 3170
104 3062
105 3164
106 3071
107 3205
108 3125
109 3080
110 3181
111 3059
112 3206
113 3077
114 3010
115 3053
116 3073
117 3208
118 3102
119 3015
1: Round 1

Name: County:
Robidoux Zachary M Carbon
Sienkiewicz Joey A Natrona

March Chad J Albany
Huntley Kyle T Sheridan
Crofts Walter C Fremont
Cochran Brady C Platte
Osborne Mary K Fremont
Holcomb Nathan Teton
Nelson Dalton A Laramie
Allen Ryan C Goshen
Taylor Shayne L Uinta

Boardman Nathan E  Crook
Banks Christopher C Teton

Griffin Kaitlyn M Fremont
Zwieg Drew W Albany
Edelman Andreau J Converse
Barr James M Fremont

Kirkwood Jacob A Teton
Forbes Diamond D Johnson
Hall Mariah Albany

2: Round 2

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033

Scores:

1

14
12
15
13
14
11
15
13
12
8

12
12
11

2

14
15
12
13
12
14
10
10
11
15
10
10

Total: Bulls:
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
19
17
16
15
13



